Trinity | Care 4 Health Care

Age Group Results

May 21, 2016

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Men: Top Finishers 1-12 13-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99
Women: Top Finishers 1-12 13-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99
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Anna Getzinger
Mackenzie Stites
Michelle Zackay

Matthew Sawyer
Tony Kan
Andrew Moran

Olivia Orlando
Sidney Marchand
Lorelei Rice

Julia Calmi

Kayla Beauchamp
Abigail Beauchamp
Flora Kokalas
Gabriella Degregory

Shelby Township Ml
Ann Arbor Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Macomb Ml
Troy MI
St. Clair Shores Ml

Washignton Ml
Sterling Heights M
Rochester Hills Ml
Sterling Hts M
Sterling Heights M
Sterling Heights M
Shelby Township Ml
Sterling Heights Ml

700
944
996

934
974
841

970
962
901
957
1565
1566
761
636

16
20
34

38
40
30

12

12

10

10
13
15

52
66
77
80
82
90
99
101

23:46.1
25:14.8
25:17.4

19:21.9
21:16.5
21:59.7

34:42.6
39:14.3
42:58.1
43:02.3
43:40.3
45:34.0
53:07.3
53:15.3

7:40/M
8:08/M
8:09/M

6:15/M
6:52/M
7:05/M

11:12/M
12:39/M
13:52/M
13:53/M
14:05/M
14:42/M
17:08/M
17:11/M
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Jacob Maurer
Leo Tucciarone
Mason Marchand
Luke Carpenter
Walter Rice

Jack Hilligoss
Giorgios Kokalas

Alaina Senkowski
Adrianna Orlando
Lauren Tomei
Lexie Roarty

Eric Fraeyman
Baron Weaver
Mitchell Kinter
Joshua Roussos
Jake Roussos

Melissa Heck
Marina Bammoarito
Sydney Lepora
Monika Potrykus
Mia Mowzoon

Erin Cook

Ariana Shane

Nina Swiacki
Samantha Lyles

Washington Twp Ml
Macomb Ml
Sterling Heights M

Rochester Hills Ml

Shelby Twp M

Shelby Township Ml
Washignton Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Ml

Bruce Twp Ml

Nixa MO

New Baltimore Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Mi

Macomb Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Royal Oak Ml
Scottsdale AZ
Macomb Ml
Detroit Ml
Waterford Ml
Ypsilanti Ml

Michelle Matwiejczyk Shelby Township Ml

805
949
963
998
899
999
779

939
969
947
1555

682
1552
739
933
932

703
972
979
883
842
631
942
946
793
965

11
10

11

13
13
17
14

15
19
18
14
16

27
22
22
28
25
20
27
26
26
25

50
71
74
75
79
100

47
59
97
103

20
48
65
94

16
18
32
55
56
62
63
107
108
114

23:44.7
34:12.0
42:36.2
42:54.2
42:54.3
42:59.1
53:13.4

33:40.9
37:05.9
52:05.6
54:41.4

23:45.9
26:03.9
33:44.3
38:50.8
50:42.2

25:21.0
25:28.1
29:03.9
35:44.6
35:45.0
37:25.3
38:08.0
55:29.2
55:29.3
1:00:51.3

7:39/M
11:02/M
13:45/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:52/M
17:10/M

10:52/M
11:58/M
16:48/M
17:38/M

7:40/M
8:24/M
10:53/M
12:32/M
16:21/M

8:11/M
8:13/M
9:22/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
12:04/M
12:18/M
17:54/M
17:54/M
19:38/M
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Timothy Precord
Mason Kinter
Paul Zlojutro

Kyle Schroeder
Zak Kennedy
Spencer Wink
Matthew McClure
Yusaf Ahmed

Renee Gagnon
Elizabeth Scott
Julieanne Devooght
Angela Christou
Suzanne Aprea
Cyndi Carpenter
Laurie Hilligoss
Rachel Wanagat
Amber Beauchamp
Almira Villondo
Katie Schultz
Christine Rice
Sabrina Shaouni

Ryan Ahler
Josue Diaz
Brad Maurer
Justin Krupsky
Winston Mutia

Howell Ml

New Baltimore Ml
Clinton Township Ml
Sterling Heights M
Macomb Ml
Washington Ml
Novi Mi

Shelby Township Ml

New Baltimore Ml
Bellaire Ml
Roseville Ml

Royal Oak Mi
Algonac Ml

Washington M

St. Clair Shores Ml
Sterling Heights M
Clinton Township Ml
Clinton Township Ml
Rochester Hills Ml
Troy Ml

Shelby Township MI
Sterling Heights M
Washington Twp Ml
Utica Ml

Clinton Township Ml

891

751

953

936

714
1562
831

504

684
937
973
570
1574
997
1570
950
1563
971
1573
897
1568

954
995
801
787
966

21
21
22
27
27

21
24

36
30
36
36
37
39
35
31
33
34
31
38
35

38
39
39
38
37

22
27
37
40
41

44
45
46
57
67
73
76
81
83
85
89
105
111

17
21
26
29
84

22:04.2
23:29.3
23:35.2
26:24.1
26:58.1
30:14.4
31:37.3
31:38.1

32:09.9
32:30.6
33:26.7
35:59.2
39:16.2
42:52.7
42:57.4
43:03.7
43:42.3
43:51.0
45:30.9
55:22.7
1:00:22.6

25:26.3
26:20.6
26:52.4
27:19.0
43:50.5

7:07/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
8:31/M
8:42/M
9:45/M
10:12/M
10:12/M

10:22/M
10:29/M
10:47/M
11:36/M
12:40/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
13:53/M
14:06/M
14:09/M
14:41/M
17:52/M
19:28/M

8:12/M
8:30/M
8:40/M
8:49/M
14:08/M
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Kim Weaver

Anna Craprotta
Kathleen Curran
Kristin Orlando
Diana Pack

Lisa Papas
Jennifer Tucciarone
Jessica Manka
Maria Kinter
Michelle Hielscher
Denise Cook

Nixa MO
Rochester Ml
Bloomfield Hills Ml
Washington Ml
Macomb Ml

Macomb Township Ml

Macomb Ml
Rochester Ml
New Baltimore Ml
Washington Ml
Macomb Ml

Michelle Schimelfening Sterling Heights Ml

Lori Wellhausen
Christa Filbeck

Laura Steeby

Kirstie Senkowski
Joal Roussos

Robin Roarty
Antoinette Fraeyman

Eric Bates

Keith Donnellon
Todd Pack
Terry Elsey
Steve Craprotta
Jason Bailey
Paul Calmi

Jim Rice

Kelly Fennell

Jane Brown

Lisa Wink

Cheri Comway
Chris Matwiejczyk

Shelby Twp M
Chesterfield Ml
Troy MI

Shelby Township Mi
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Ml

Bruce Twp Ml

Macomb Ml
Chesterfield M
Macomb Ml
Harrison Twp Ml
Rochester Ml
Macomb Ml
Sterling Hts Ml
Rochester Hills Ml

Grosse Pointe Farms Ml

Washington Twp Ml

Washington Township Ml

Troy Ml
Shelby Township Ml

1551
990
958
967
868

1557
948

1575
736
670
629
984
992
959
943
940
931

1554
676

955
1567
1572
1561

989

518

956

895

651
553
951
991
964

44
49
43
44
45
41

46
44
46
49
48
47
48
47
49

49

42
44
44
45
45
41
47
43

52
58
51
54
59

31
36
38
39
42
43
51
53
54
58
61
64
68
87
95
96
98
102
106

11
19
24
28
35
49
69
78

72
86
91
110
115

28:54.4
30:05.7
31:18.8
31:36.6
31:56.9
32:09.8
34:15.0
35:17.0
35:17.1
36:47.8
37:24.8
38:32.7
39:27.2
44:46.5
51:28.5
51:30.8
52:06.4
54:41.3
55:23.9

24:18.9
25:53.6
26:45.4
27:01.0
30:05.3
34:11.9
41:51.8
42:58.6

42:46.4
43:52.2
47:36.2
59:44.0
1:00:55.9

9:19/M
9:42/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
11:03/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:52/M
12:04/M
12:26/M
12:44/M
14:26/M
16:36/M
16:37/M
16:48/M
17:38/M
17:52/M

7:50/M
8:21/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
9:42/M
11:02/M
13:30/M
13:52/M

13:48/M
14:09/M
15:21/M
19:16/M
19:39/M
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Chuck Strybis
Martin Klingert
Martin Fennell
Larry Stone
Karl Senkowski
Bruce Volkert
Tony Orlando
Paul Strickland
John Wink

Lee Anderson

Martha Childs
Linda Pelloni
Kathleen Casanova
Darlene Anderson

Michael Yates
Greg Pelloni
Bruce Landino

Utica MI
Shelby Township Ml

Grosse Pointe Farms Ml

Eastpointe M
Shelby Township Ml
Sterling Heights M
Washignton Ml
Sterling Heights Ml

Washington Township M

Shelby Twp. M

Troy MI

Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Twp M
Shelby Twp. M

Leonard M
Shelby Township Ml
Troy MI

988
976
649
986
938

1571

968
945
952
507

1000

869
559
514

987
878
977

57
52
55
55
50
50
50
51
51
58

67
62
63

71
67
68

12
14
23
30
33
60
88
92
113

34
93
104
112

25
70
109

23:19.9
24:43.7
25:16.0
26:43.7
28:38.7
29:35.9
37:12.0
45:06.1
47:36.3
1:00:43.7

30:01.3

48:48.4

55:02.9
1:00:43.4

26:52.3
42:23.7
59:41.5

7:31/M
7:58/M
8:09/M
8:37/M
9:14/M
9:33/M
12:00/M
14:33/M
15:21/M
19:35/M

9:41/M
15:45/M
17:45/M
19:35/M

8:40/M
13:40/M
19:15/M




